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Lørdag 13. februar 2016 

                                                                                                                                       

Bordtennisklubben TRITON      Rødegårdsvej 200      5230 Odense M      Telefon 65 93 20 33 

Single blok 1 
Bemærk: op til 7 mandspuljer 
Start kl. 09.00 
 
Senior 2 HS 
2016-02-13 09:00 (11 tilmeldte) 

Asger H. Giversen, Triton, Odense 
Dennis Mortensen, Næsby IF 
Jakob Kure, Triton, Odense 
Keld Jaksland, Lambeth Ttc London 
Kenny Petersen, Triton, Odense 
Lars Højlyng, Faaborg Bordtennisklub, F.B. & I.F. 
Martin Jessen, Triton, Odense 
Morten Hytting, Vejle BTK 
Rasmus Kingo Juul Knudsen, Brønshøj Bordtennis 
Søren Kromann, Fjordager IF 
Jonas Hviid Rasmussen,  Roskildebordtennis, BTK 61 
 

Senior 5 HS 
2016-02-13 09:00 (14 tilmeldte) 

Bjarne Piil, RSU Ringkøbing 
Danni Kristensen, Triton, Odense 
Garvis Carlson, Triton, Odense 
Henrik Dyrehauge, Skårup IdrætsForening 
Henrik Tranbjerg, BBB-Bordtennis 
Jan Wintcentsen, BBB-Bordtennis 
Kasper Kristiansen, Højby S & G 
Lars Marquard Pedersen, BBB-Bordtennis 
Mads Harbo, OB Bordtennis, Odense 
Morten Johansen, BTK 73 
Morten Lund, Langeskov BTK 
Morten Lund Mortensen, Triton, Odense 
Troels Gøhns Hansen, Korup Bordtennis 
Ulrich Gøhns, BTK Ejby 
 

 
 
 
Single blok 1 
Bemærk: op til 7 mandspuljer 
Start kl. 10.30 
 
U 21 C HS 
2016-02-13 10:30 (8 tilmeldte) 

Benjamin Marqvardsen, Triton, Odense 
Benjamin Vonebjerg, Triton, Odense 
Johan Duus Weinreich, Sisu/MBK 
Louise Andersen, Ribe BTK 
Mikkel Christensen, BBB-Bordtennis 
oscar jensen, Triton, Odense 
Søren Corfitz Andersen, Triton, Odense 
Thomas Garde, Hillerød GI 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Single blok 1 
Bemærk: op til 7 mandspuljer 
Start kl. 09.00 
 
Dr/Pg D HS 
2016-02-13 09:00 (15 tilmeldte) 

Simon Vonebjerg, Triton, Odense 
Daniel Gram, Ribe BTK 
Lauge Foged, Ribe BTK 
Kristoffer Rasmussen, Hillerød GI 
Mathias Nielsen, Triton, Odense 
Christian Demant, OB Bordtennis, Odense 
Emil Skallebæk, Hillerød GI 
Jeppe Sjælland, Ribe BTK 
Lasse Thue Drongesen, Hillerød GI 
Minh Ngoc Doai, Triton, Odense 
Mustafa Al-Idani, Triton, Odense 
Oliver K. Nielsen, Ribe BTK 
Simon Carlsen, Triton, Odense 
Tobias Christensen, Korup Bordtennis 
Tobias Pedersen-Bjergaard, Hillerød GI 
 

Ydr/Ypg E HS 
2016-02-13 09:00 (10 tilmeldte) 

Mathias Øien Augustesen, Hillerød GI 
Frederik Thomsen, Hillerød GI 
Benjamin Klidsgaard Christensen, Hillerød GI 
Tobias Skovgaard Hansen, Ribe BTK 
Jonas Christensen, Korup Bordtennis 
Julius Mou Nielsen, Hillerød GI 
Lærke Petersen, RSU Ringkøbing 
Matilde Nielsen, Triton, Odense 
Mikkel Piil, RSU Ringkøbing 
Rebecca Mejer, Hillerød GI 

 
 
 
 
Single blok 1 
Bemærk: op til 7 mandspuljer 
Start kl. 10.30 
 
 
Puslinge A HS 
2016-02-13 10:30 (3 tilmeldte) 

Christian Hyrdum, Hillerød GI 
David Lund Heinig, Amager BTK 
Nick Tran, Triton, Odense 
 

Puslinge C HS 
2016-02-13 10:30 (4 tilmeldte) 

Marcus Ahrenholt Jensen, Hillerød GI 
Mohammed Shaker Al-Farrtousi, Triton, Odense 
Nicolai Østergaard, Korup Bordtennis 
Rasmus Christensen, Korup Bordtennis 
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Bordtennisklubben TRITON      Rødegårdsvej 200      5230 Odense M      Telefon 65 93 20 33 

 
Double blok 2 
Bemærk: puljer 
Start kl. 12.00 
 
Senior 2 HD 
2016-02-13 12:00 (2 tilmeldte) 

Rasmus Kingo Juul Knudsen, Brønshøj Bordtennis 
Kenny Petersen, Triton, Odense 

 
Senior 4 HD 
2016-02-13 12:00 (8 tilmeldte) 

Ulrich Gøhns, BTK Ejby 
Joemel Pedersen, Herning Bordtennisklub 
Vladimir Hrdlicka, Kerteminde BC 
Bjarne Piil, RSU Ringkøbing 
Morten Lund Mortensen, Triton, Odense 
Danni Kristensen, Triton, Odense 
Jimmy Witved, BTK Bat, Odense 
Ole Witved, BTK Bat, Odense 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Double blok 2 
Bemærk: puljer 
Start kl. 12.00 
 
Junior A HD 
2016-02-13 12:00 (2 tilmeldte) 

Kasper Andersen, Ribe BTK 
Louise Andersen, Ribe BTK 

 
Dr/Pg C HD 

2016-02-13 12:00 (11 tilmeldte) 
Simon Carlsen, Triton, Odense 
Mathias Nielsen, Triton, Odense 
Jonas Christensen, Korup Bordtennis 
Tobias Christensen, Korup Bordtennis 
Daniel Gram, Ribe BTK 
Lauge Foged, Ribe BTK 
Jeppe Sjælland, Ribe BTK 
Oliver K. Nielsen, Ribe BTK 
Kristoffer Rasmussen, Hillerød GI 
Mikkel Christensen, BBB-Bordtennis 
Simon Vonebjerg, Triton, Odense 

Puslinge C HD 
2016-02-13 12:00 (4 tilmeldte) 

Rasmus Christensen, Korup Bordtennis 
Nicolai Østergaard, Korup Bordtennis 
Mikkel Piil, RSU Ringkøbing 
Tobias Skovgaard Hansen, Ribe BTK 
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Bordtennisklubben TRITON      Rødegårdsvej 200      5230 Odense M      Telefon 65 93 20 33 

Single blok 3 
Bemærk: op til 7 mandspuljer 
Start kl. 14.00 
 

Junior D HS 
2016-02-13 14:00 (18 tilmeldte) 

Mikkel Christensen, BBB-Bordtennis 
Nick Tran, Triton, Odense 
Benjamin Marqvardsen, Triton, Odense 
Oliver Viler Junge, Triton, Odense 
Simon Vonebjerg, Triton, Odense 
Daniel Gram, Ribe BTK 
Lauge Foged, Ribe BTK 
Kristoffer Rasmussen, Hillerød GI 
Lukas Kitaj, TPHU 
Emil Skallebæk, Hillerød GI 
Jeppe Sjælland, Ribe BTK 
Lasse Thue Drongesen, Hillerød GI 
Minh Ngoc Doai, Triton, Odense 
Mustafa Al-Idani, Triton, Odense 
Oliver K. Nielsen, Ribe BTK 
Simon Carlsen, Triton, Odense 
Tobias Christensen, Korup Bordtennis 
Tobias Pedersen-Bjergaard, Hillerød GI 
 
 
 

 
 
Single blok 3 
Bemærk: op til 7 mandspuljer 
Start kl. 15.30 
 
Senior 4 HS 
2016-02-13 15:30 (13 tilmeldte) 

Danni Kristensen, Triton, Odense 
Finn Lorentzen, Christiansbjerg IF (CIF) 
Jimmy Witved, BTK Bat, Odense 
Joemel Pedersen, Herning Bordtennisklub 
Lars Højlyng, Faaborg Bordtennisklub, F.B. & I.F. 
Lars Marquard Pedersen, BBB-Bordtennis 
Mads K. Andersen, Triton, Odense 
Morten Johansen, BTK 73 
Ole Witved, BTK Bat, Odense 
Sebastian Kowalczyk, Næsby IF 
Troels Gøhns Hansen, Korup Bordtennis 
Ulrich Gøhns, BTK Ejby 
Vladimir Hrdlicka, Kerteminde BC 
 

Veteran C HS 
2016-02-13 15:30 (2 tilmeldte) 

Bjarne Piil, RSU Ringkøbing 
Mads Harbo, OB Bordtennis, Odense 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

Single blok 3 
Bemærk: op til 7 mandspuljer 
Start kl. 14.00 
 

Ydr/Ypg D HS 
2016-02-13 14:00 (13 tilmeldte) 

Benjamin Klidsgaard Christensen, Hillerød GI 
Frederik Thomsen, Hillerød GI 
Hassan Al-Idani, Triton, Odense 
Jonas Christensen, Korup Bordtennis 
Julius Mou Nielsen, Hillerød GI 
Lærke Petersen, RSU Ringkøbing 
Marcus Ahrenholt Jensen, Hillerød GI 
Mathias Øien Augustesen, Hillerød GI 
Mohammed Shaker Al-Farrtousi, Triton, Odense 
Nicolai Østergaard, Korup Bordtennis 
Rasmus Christensen, Korup Bordtennis 
Rebecca Mejer, Hillerød GI 
Tobias Skovgaard Hansen, Ribe BTK 
 

Puslinge B HS 
2016-02-13 14:00 (4 tilmeldte) 

Christian Demant, OB Bordtennis, Odense 
Christian Hyrdum, Hillerød GI 
Kristian Riis, Søften GF 
Mathias Nielsen, Triton, Odense 
 
 
 

Single blok 3 
Bemærk: op til 7 mandspuljer 
Start kl. 15.30 
 
Junior A HS 
2016-02-13 15:30 (1 tilmeldte) 

Kasper Andersen, Ribe BTK 
 

Dr/Pg B HS 
2016-02-13 15:30 (9 tilmeldte) 

Alexander Lorentzen, BTK Viby 
Anton Dong, Hillerød GI 
Benjamin Vonebjerg, Triton, Odense 
David Lund Heinig, Amager BTK 
Johan Duus Weinreich, Sisu/MBK 
Mia Dong, Hillerød GI 
Oliver Damsgaard Jensen, Årslev Bordtennis Club 
oscar jensen, Triton, Odense 
Søren Corfitz Andersen, Triton, Odense 
 


